3658x Series AutoCal
®
VNA and VNMS 2-Port Automatic Calibrators
Fast, Accurate and Repeatable Vector Network Analyzer Calibrations
          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
2
Overview
The 3658x series AutoCal® modules are automatic calibrators

EN61000-4-6:1995
EN61000-4-11:1995
Ordering Information
AutoCal Modules:
36581NNF N type, 40 MHz to 18 GHz
36581NNF/2 N type, 10 MHz to 9 GHz
36581KKF K type, 40 MHz to 20 GHz
36581KKF/2 K type, 10 MHz to 9 GHz
36582KKF K type, 40 MHz to 40 GHz
Test Port Converter Sets:
36583S SMA type
36583L 3.5 mm type
36583K K type